Other Prizes: 

30 winners x SGD100 Dash credits 

100 winners x SGD10 Dash credits 

8. Whether a remittance is successful and eligible for this Promotion shall be determined at the sole 

discretion of SingCash. 

9. There will be a total of one hundred and thirty-one (131) winners drawn (the “Winner(s)”) who will 

be entitled to receive the prizes, details of which are outlined in the table found in Clause 7 

(“Prize(s)”). Each participant is eligible to win the Prize only once in the Promotion during the 

Promotion Period.